I Girarraste

RISTORANTE

Radda in Chianti
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RISTORANTE

I DOLCI
DESSERT

Millefoglie scomposta
Deconstructured Millefeuille

Allergeni / Allergens 1, 3, 7

Sablé breton alle fragole e limone
Strawberry and Lemon Sablé Breton

Allergeni / Allergens 1, 3, 7

Cantucci Toscani e Vin Santo
Tuscan Cantucci Biscuits with Vin Santo

Allergeni / Allergens 1, 3, 8

Namelaka, nocciole, cioccolato e lampone dry
Namelaka Cream with Hazelnuts, Chocolate, and Dried Raspberry

Allergeni / Allergens 1,7, 8

7,00 €



Vini da Dessert

Amaro Nonino “Quintessentia”
Moscato Donnafugata “Kabir”
Vin Santo Occhio di Pernice
Vermouth Rosato Castello di Radda

Passito di Pantelleria Donnafugata “Ben Ryé”

LLe Grappe

Grappa di Chianti Classico

Grappa di Chianti Classico Riserva
Grappa di Brunello Riserva

Antica Cuvée Nonino Riserva 5 Years
Riserva Nonino 8 Years

Grappa Tignanello

Cognac

Martell Vsop Cognac

Remy Martin Xo Cognac

Calvados Pays d’Auge Lecompte 5 years

Armagnac

Dartigalongue Bas-Armagnac

Brandy

Cardinal Mendoza Gran Riserva Brandy

Rum

Ron Pampero Rhum
J. M Xo Rhum

Whisky

Rare J&B Blended Scotch Whisky

Oban Single Malt 16 Years Whisky.

James Eadie 11 Years Single Malt Scotch Whisky

7,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
18,00 €

14,00 €
16,00 €
12,00 €

7,00 €
8,00 €
15,00 €




thank you

“ SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE! ”

@ilgirarrostoradda



